Butler Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/07-10/08, 2013

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 70-6016

FINQ School Scor es

1 Purdue University 296 299 595

1 AvuroraKan 71 71 142

2 BrookeBeegle 71 73 144

5 JohannaTillstrom 75 78 153

10 Vinh HoaHgo 79 78 157
T21 AugustKim 84 77 161
2 Butler University 312 311 623

3 JennaPeters 73 75 148

9 IsabellaLambert 81 75 156

T 13 Ali Restaino 80 79 159
T 16 Megan McCambridge 78 82 160
T 34 Nicole Johnson 84 85 169
3 Indiana State Univ. 314 312 626

4 Amanda Smith 75 75 150

T 13 McCall Christopher 77 82 159
T 16 MarissaUradomo 86 74 160
T 24 Erinn Sutton 81 8l 162
T 26 AndreaFrankiewicz 8l 82 163
4 Evansville, Univ. of 330 310 640

T 6 KaylaKatterhenry 79 75 154
T 11 PaigeCrafton 82 76 158
T 21 Cathy Doyle 83 78 161
31 Margaret Camp 86 8l 167

T 36 DanaHayden 87 83 170
5 Loyola University 320 325 645

T 13 April Ohlendorf 77 82 159
T 16 Carly Schneider 81 79 160
T 26 Logan Willis 81 82 163
T 26 Christy Taugner 81 82 163
T 32 OliviaLindsley 85 83 168
6 Eastern lllinois 325 336 661
T16 Tiffany Wolf 80 80 160
T 24 Lexi Hammerton 79 83 162
T 32 Emily Fitzgerald 84 84 168
38 ElyseBanovic 82 89 171
T 53 FErikaVon lttler 88 93 181
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Butler Fall Invitational
Dates; 10/07-10/08, 2013

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 70-6016

FINQ School
7 1UPUI
T 11 Carolyn Kupchik
T34 Lauren Mains
42 OliviaKuss
43 Lindsey Budnik

61 MeKenzie Hilsmeyer

T 8 Green Bay

30 Katie Pokrandt
T 36 GraceAbitz
T 39 Steph Laude

T 47 Molly Fassbinder

T 53 Sierah Gurske

T 8 Illinois-Chicago

T21 RyannGilley

T 39 AngelaShin

T 44 Caitlan Smollen
T 44 Cherise Manga

T 57 Elizabeth Curtiss

T 8 Valparaiso Univ.
T 6 Sydney Shrum

T 44 Annie Gaugerter

T 47 BriannaDavy
50 A.J Sdig

FINQ Name
8 Brianna Scheidler
T 16 Megan Berube
29 Christine Cates
T 39 Zoey Freese
T 47 Kelly Lamarche
51 Alex Pickens
52 Kellie Dippel
T 55 Amy Lundstram
T 55 JoEllen Gentry
T 57 Brooke McGarry
59 Lexi Wilson
60 Karisa Stojkovich

@Dgﬁﬁtat

School
Ulndy
Indiana St
Butler
Ulndy
Evansville
EIU
IUPUI
Butler
Butler
Butler
Green Bay
IUPUI
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Scores
343 332 675
80 78 158
87 82 169
88 85 173
88 87 175
98 95 193
327 358 685
83 83 166
79 91 170
80 92 172
85 92 177
89 92 181
346 339 685
81 80 161
88 84 172
89 87 176
88 88 176
92 92 184
3Bl 34 685
79 75 154
89 87 176
93 84 177
20 88 178
Scor es
79 76 155
83 77 160
81 84 165
83 89 172
88 89 177
90 89 179
92 88 180
89 93 182
93 89 182
93 91 184
95 90 185
96 90 186
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Butler Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/07-10/08, 2013

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 70-6016

FINQ School Scor es
FINQ Name School Scor es
62 AnnikaLondon Butler 9% 101 197
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Butler Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/07-10/08, 2013

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 70-6016

FINQ Name School Scores

1 AuroraKan Purdue 71 71 142 +2
2 Brooke Beegle Purdue 71 73 144 +4
3 Jenna Peters Butler 73 75 148 +8
4 Amanda Smith Indiana St 75 75 150 +10
5 Johanna Tillstrom Purdue 75 78 153 +13
6 KaylaKatterhenry Evansville 79 75 154 +14
Sydney Shrum Valparaiso 79 75 154 +14

8 *Brianna Scheidler Ulndy 79 76 155 +15
9 Isabella Lambert Butler 8l 75 156 +16
10 Vinh HoaHgo Purdue 79 78 157 +17
11 Paige Crafton Evansville 82 76 158 +18
Carolyn Kupchik [UPUI 80 78 158 +18

13 April Ohlendorf Loyola 77 82 159 +19
McCall Christopher Indiana St 77 82 159 +19

Ali Restaino Butler 80 79 159 +19

16 Tiffany Wolf EIU 80 80 160 +20
Carly Schneider Loyola 81 79 160 +20
Marissa Uradomo Indiana St 86 74 160 +20
Megan McCambridge Butler 78 82 160 +20
*Megan Berube Indiana St 83 77 160 +20

21 Ryann Gilley uic 81 80 161 +21
August Kim Purdue 84 77 161 +21
Cathy Doyle Evansville 83 78 161 +21

24 Lexi Hammerton EIU 79 83 162 +22
Erinn Sutton Indiana St 81 81 162 +22

26 Logan Willis Loyola 81 82 163 +23
Christy Taugner Loyola 81 82 163 +23
Andrea Frankiewicz Indiana St 81 82 163 +23

29 *Christine Cates Butler 81 84 165 +25
30 Katie Pokrandt Green Bay 83 83 166 +26
31 Margaret Camp Evansville 86 81 167 +27
32 OliviaLindsey Loyola 85 83 168 +28
Emily Fitzgerald ElIU 84 84 168 +28

34 Lauren Mains IUPUI 87 82 169 +29
Nicole Johnson Butler 84 85 169 +29

36 Grace Abitz Green Bay 79 91 170 +30
Dana Hayden Evansville 87 83 170 +30

38 Elyse Banovic EIU 82 89 171 +31
39 *Zoey Freese Ulndy 83 89 172 +32
Steph Laude Green Bay 80 92 172 +32
Angela Shin uic 88 84 172 +32

42 OliviaKuss IUPUI 88 85 173 +33
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Butler Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/07-10/08, 2013

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 70-6016

FINQ Name School Scores
43 Lindsey Budnik IUPUI 88 87 175 +35
44 Annie Gaugerter Vaparaiso 89 87 176 +36
Caitlan Smollen uic 89 87 176 +36
Cherise Mangd uic 88 88 176 +36
47 Brianna Davy Vaparaiso 93 84 177 +37
Molly Fassbinder Green Bay 85 92 177 +37
*Kelly Lamarche Evansville 88 89 177 +37
50 A.J. Sdig Vaparaiso 90 88 178 +38
51 *Alex Pickens EIU 90 89 179 +39
52 *Kellie Dippel IUPUI 92 88 180 +40
53 Sierah Gurske Green Bay 89 92 181 +41
ErikaVon Ittler ElIU 88 93 181 +41
55 *Amy Lundstram Butler 89 93 182 +42
* JoEllen Gentry Butler 93 89 182 +42
57 Elizabeth Curtiss uic 92 92 184 +44
*Brooke McGarry Butler 93 91 184 +44
59 *Lexi Wilson Green Bay 95 90 185 +45
60 *Karisa Stojkovich IUPUI 96 90 186 +46
61 MeKenzie Hilsmeyer IUPUI 98 95 193 +53
62 *Annika London Butler 96 101 197 +57
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